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SECTION B-B
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INSTRUMENT

Caster Wheel (example)
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DWG.  NO.

TITLE:

5 4 3 2 1

REV

A

SIZE

A EML2322L-OTS20

DRAWN

DESIGNED

DRAWER'S NAME

ARNOLD

PLACES IN DIMENSION

0.0000.000.0

510

0.030

0.015

0.005

PROTRACTOR

TAPE MEASURE

RULER

CALIPERS

TOLERANCE UNLESS NOTED

PRECISION

1. DIMS IN 

SCALE: 1:2

MEASURING

INCHES
2. QUANTITY:

NOTES:

3. DIMS AND MAT'L SPECIFIED
    BY MANUFACTURER

 0.50 

 3.50 

4 PLACES

0.332 THRU;

 R0.4 TYP. 
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